
PINGLA THANA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Fees Structure session 2021-22 
(UNIVERSITY EXAM FORM FILL UP FEE WILL BE NOTIFIED LATER ON PURSUING UNIVERSITY NOTIHCATION AS GIVEN TIME TO TOME 

AND SO THOSE FEES POR UG AND PG EXAMS HAVE NOT BEEN MENTIONED HERE IN THE NEXT TWO PAGES) 
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6. Laboratory Fees (Per Subject per 
month) & for chemistry (Hons.) 

per month PEDG per month 
7. Laboratory Caution Deposit(one 
time) per lab based subject except 

Physical Education which is fixed 

as Rs.200 
8. Union Fees (P.A)_ 

9. Puja Subscription (P.A) 
10. Identity Card Fees (P.A) 
11. University Registration Fees 
12. Sports Fees (P.A)_ 

13. Development Fee (P.A)_ 
14.Seminar Fees (P.A) 
15. College Examination Fees per 

semester 
16.Eelctricity Charge (P.A)_ 

17.Academic Development Fee 

(P.A) 
|18. Spoken English and others, if 
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PINGLA THANA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

For the session 2021-22 

Laboratory Development Fees for Following subjects (One Year) 

Geography (Hons) 
Geography (Gen) 

Physics (Hons) 
Botany (Hons) 
Physiology (Gen) 
Chemistry (Hons) 

Computer Science (Gen)_ 
Zoology (Hons) 

Rs.1000.00 
Rs.500.00 
Rs.1000.00 
Rs.500.00 
Rs.500.00 
Rs.2000.00 
Rs.500.00
|Rs.2000.00 

Course Fees for Following Subjects 
(One Year) 

Zoology (Hons) 
Economics (Hons) 

Rs.1000.00 
Rs.1000.00 

Other Fees 
Transfer Fees-
Casual Fees for plucked candidate 
Certificate/Diploma Fees 

Duplicate Identity card 
Late fine delay in taking admission 

Duplicate Library card 
Duplicate Fess card 
Each Query of result for UG passed out student 
Duplicate issue of PG result card 

500 
Rs. 200 

.150 
Rs.20 
Rs.100 
Rs.I 
Rs.10 
Rs.100 
Rs. 500 

Course Fees 
for 2 Years with semester 

breakup in Rs. 
25000(6000+6000+7000+-6000) 
25000(6000-+6000+7000+6000) 
25000(6000+6000+7000+6000)) 
24000( 6000-+6000+6000+6000) 

Admission Fees 

For PG COURSES 
BENGALI 
ENGLISH 
HISTORY 
M.COM 

(Once) 
2000 

2000 
2000 
1000 


